20/09/2021, 08:32

Vandagraph ~ Orders ~ VANWEB1171 ~ Shopify

VANWEB1171 (@ raid ) (0 unfulfilled )

September 17, 2021 at 2:06 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (2)

1@ OOM111 Oxygen Sensor (0110560) £72.00 x 2

S SKU: 0110560
N

Paid
Subtotal
Shipping
Tax

Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

2 items
Standard (0.0 0z)
GB VAT 20%

£175.84 GBP was added to your Sep 22, 2021 payout.

SEPTEMBER 17

Order confirmation email was sent to Eddie Carden
(eddiec@hughes-subsea.com).

A £180.00 GBP payment was processed using a Visa ending

in 1722.

£175.84 GBP will be added to your Sep 22, 2021 payout.

Eddie Carden placed this order on Online Store (checkout

#23001188860097).

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4036844814529

£144.00

£144.00
£6.00
£30.00
£180.00
£180.00

2:49 AM

2:06 PM

2:06 PM

2:06 PM

2:06 PM

Customer

Eddie Carden
1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION Edit

eddiec@hughes-subsea.com

SHIPPING ADDRESS Edit

Eddie Carden

Hughes Subsea Services Ltd
Faraday Road

LIVERPOOL L33 7UT

United Kingdom
+447948082434

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

7


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624938689/variants/39610148257985
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5512184692929
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/payments/payouts/76492013761

